
General Industry Infectious Disease Rulemaking Advisory Committee 
 

Jess Giannettino Villatoro, Oregon AFL-CIO, Jess@oraflcio.org 

Kate Suisman, NWJP, Kate@nwjp.org 

Nargess Shadbeh, OLC, nshabdeh@oregonlawcenter.org         

Doug Buman, LiUNA OSIDCL (safety),trifund@unions-america.com 

Jeff Anderson, UFCW, janderson@ufcw555.org   

Jade McCredy <JMcCredy@oregonafscme.org   

Martha Sonato, PCUN, marthasonato@pcun.org   

Aaron Watts, USW (safety),aqwatts33@gmail.com   

Robert Camarillo, OSBCTC, robert@oregonbuildingtrades.com  

Conor Hanlon conor.hanlon@seiu.org 

Bob Estabrook, OSEA,BobE@osea.org>   

Jared Mason-Gere OEA,jared.masongere@oregoned.org   

Paloma Sparks OBI, palomasparks@oregonbusinessindustry.com 

Craig Smith Food Northwest,  

Alden Strealy PGE,  

Joe Angyus Hampton Lumber 

Dan Blair United Employers Association 

Jenny Dresler Public Affairs Council 

Waylon Buchan Oregon Trucking Association 

Dennis Barlow AGC 

Amanda  Dalton Dalton Advocacy 

Shawn Miller Miller Public Affairs 

Mike Eliason Oregon Forest & Industries Council 

Jason Brandt Oregon Restaurant and Lodging Association 

 

 

mailto:Jess@oraflcio.org
mailto:Kate@nwjp.org
mailto:nshabdeh@oregonlawcenter.org
mailto:janderson@ufcw555.org
mailto:marthasonato@pcun.org
mailto:robert@oregonbuildingtrades.com
mailto:conor.hanlon@seiu.org
mailto:palomasparks@oregonbusinessindustry.com

